
 
 
Please visit My Farm Records for account access and to pay your bill.  
 
For questions, call your local GFS location or Admin office at 800-787-2767. 
 
Search for your nearest GFS location or use the list below. 
 

 

Location Address City State Phone  Email 
Dagsboro Ag-72 28326 Clayton St Dagsboro DE 302-732-6651 dagsboro@growmarkfs.com 

Dagsboro Energy-370 PO Box 278 
28326 Clayton St Dagsboro DE 302-732-6651 dagsboro@growmarkfs.com 

Harrington-77 311 Walt Messick Rd Harrington DE 302-398-3215 harrington@growmarkfs.com 

Laurel-79 31052 North Poplar St Laurel DE 302-875-7511 laurel@growmarkfs.com 

Milford-36 339 Milford-Hrrngtn Hwy Milford DE 302-422-3001 milford@growmarkfs.com 

Shopworks-91 339 Milford-Hrrngtn Hwy Milford DE 302-422-2915 shopworks@growmarkfs.com 

Admin-92 308 NE Front St Milford DE 302-422-3002 milfordoffice@growmarkfs.com 

Seaford-37 901 Nanticoke Ave Seaford DE 302-629-2260 seaford@growmarkfs.com 

Solu-Cal-80 www.solu-cal.com Milford DE 774-678-0288 solucal@growmarkfs.com  
Centreville Ag-33 1002 Hope Rd Centreville MD 410-758-1234 centreville@growmarkfs.com 

Centreville Energy-350 1002 Hope Rd Centreville MD 410-758-1234 centreville@growmarkfs.com  
Cordova-74 11761 Cordova Rd Cordova MD 410-820-2240 cordova@growmarkfs.com 

Easton Energy-330 801 Port St. Easton MD 410-758-1234 easton@growmarkfs.com 

Linkwood-73 3829 Vincent Rd Linkwood MD 410-228-7114 linkwood@growmarkfs.com 

Massey-34 12207 Massey Rd  Massey MD 410-928-3701 massey@growmarkfs.com 

Preston-78 107 Back Landing Rd Preston MD 410-673-7222 preston@growmarkfs.com 

Sudlersville-81 155 Dudley's Crnr Rd Sudlersville MD 410-438-3387 sudlersville@growmarkfs.com 

Bloomsbury-20 60 Lehigh Ave Bloomsbury NJ 908-479-4500 bloomsbury@growmarkfs.com 

Bridgeton-22 55 Silver Lake Rd Bridgeton NJ 856-455-7688 bridgeton@growmarkfs.com 

Eastampton-25 2545 Route 206 Eastampton NJ 609-267-7054 eastampton@growmarkfs.com 

Lowville-09 8624 NY-26 Lowville NY 315-877-4142 lowville@growmarkfs.com 

Sangerfield-06 7610 St. Route 20 Sangerfield NY 315-841-8886 sangerfield@growmarkfs.com 

Lyons-10 30 Franklin St Lyons NY 315-418-0341 lyons@growmarkfs.com 

Caledonia Ag-01 2936 Telephone Rd Caledonia NY 585-538-6836 caledonia@growmarkfs.com 

Caledonia Energy-101 2940 Telephone Rd Caledonia NY 585-538-4110 caledonia@growmarkfs.com 
Kennedy-08 1031 Poland Center Rd Kennedy NY 716-487-3224 kennedy@growmarkfs.com 

Knowlesville Ag-05 3854 Taylor Hill Rd Albion NY 585-798-3350 knowlesville@growmarkfs.com 

Knowlesville Energy-105 3854 Taylor Hill Rd Albion NY 585-798-3357 knowlesville@growmarkfs.com 
Johnsonville-53 148 Johnsonville Rd Bangor PA 610-588-1095 johnsonville@growmarkfs.com 

Towanda-07 200 Packer Ave Towanda PA 570-265-8141 towanda@growmarkfs.com 

Carlisle-43 520 E. North St Carlisle PA 717-249-4988 carlisle@growmarkfs.com 

Codorus-46 4 Kraft Mill Rd Codorus PA 717-229-2311 codorus@growmarkfs.com 

East Berlin-41 3150 Stoney Point Rd East Berlin PA 717-259-9573 eastberlin@growmarkfs.com 

Elizabethville-61 287 Kocher Lane Elizabethville PA 717-515-0730 elizabethville@growmarkfs.com 

Leesport-54 119 East Wall St Leesport PA 610-926-6339 leesport@growmarkfs.com 

Lehigh Valley-55 3024 Levans Rd Coplay PA 610-799-3115 lehighvalley@growmarkfs.com 

Lewistown-60 665 Roundhouse Rd Lewistown  PA 717-527-4306 lewistownretail@growmarkfs.com 

Millardsville-56 852 Tulpehocken Rd Myerstown PA 717-866-5205 millardsville@growmarkfs.com 

Lewistown-63 6395 State Rt. 103 N Lewistown  PA 717-242-2644 lewistown@growmarkfs.com 

Turf-70 3150 Stoney Point Rd East Berlin PA 717-259-9573 turf@growmarkfs.com 

Bedford-47 152 Railroad St Bedford PA 814-623-9061 bedford@growmarkfs.com 

Eighty Four-52 1016 Route 519 Eighty Four PA 724-222-4303 eightyfour@growmarkfs.com 

Kittanning-59 656 Tarrtown Rd Adrian PA 724-543-1101 kittanning@growmarkfs.com 

Pleasant Gap-57 552 Feidler Rd Bellefonte PA 814-359-2725 pleasantgap@growmarkfs.com 

Somerset-50 1694 N. Center Ave Somerset PA 814-445-5177 somerset@growmarkfs.com 
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